42
Carretera nacional 240 km. 149,3
22310 Castejón del Puente (Huesca)-España
Tel. (+34) 974 417 830
www.serrat.com - comercial@serrat.com
43
T-2000 2000
74 - 100
112 - 150
16 1360 4 XPC 2237-88’’ 1434-56’’ 1235-48’’ 1000
T-2300 2300
74 - 100
112 - 150
20 1490 4 XPC 2537-100’’ 1434-56’’ 1235-48’’ 1000
T-2500 2500
74 - 100
112 - 150
20 1528 4 XPC 2737-108’’ 1434-56’’ 1235-48’’ 1000
T-2800 2800
81 - 110
112 - 150
28 1590 4 XPC 3037-120’’ 1470-58’’ 1242-49’’ 1000
T-3000 3000
81 - 110
112 - 150
28 1665 4 XPC 3237-127’’ 1470-58’’ 1242-49’’ 1000
T-3200 3200
81 - 110
112 - 150
32 1740 4 XPC 3437-135’’ 1470-58’’ 1242-49’’ 1000
T-3600 3600
93 - 125
112 - 150
32 1890 4 XPC 3837-151’’ 1531-60’’ 1276-50’’ 1000
T-3800 3800
96 - 130
112 - 150
32 1960 4 XPC 4037-159’’ 1531-60’’ 1276-50’’ 1000
A